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2016 ASC Program Committee

Theme: “The Many Colors of Crime & Justice”

Program Co-Chairs: Lauren Krivo and Katheryn Russell-Brown

asc2016nola@gmail.com

Presidential Plenaries

Division “Highlighted” Sessions
Perspectives on Crime and Criminal
Behavior

Biological, Bio-social, and Psychological
Perspectives

Conflict, Oppression, Injustice, and
Inequality

Convict Criminology
Critical Feminist and Race Perspectives

Cultural, Disorganization and Anomie
Perspectives

Developmental and Life Course
Perspectives

Learning, Control, and Strain Perspectives
Rational Choice Perspectives
Restorative Justice Perspectives

Routine Activities and Situational
Perspectives

Correlates of Crime

Gangs, Peers and Co-offending
Immigration/Migration

Mental Health

Neighborhoods Effects

Poverty and Structural Inequalities

Ruth Peterson, Lauren
Krivo, and Katheryn

Russell-Brown

[one submission from

each division chair]

Tom Stucky

Joseph Schwartz

Donna Selman

Stephen Richards
Molly Dragiewicz

Suzanna Ramirez

Elaine Doherty

Fawn Ngo
Lyn Exum
Heather Strang

Elizabeth Groff

Shaun Gabbidon
Robert Duran
Casey Harris
Jillian Peterson
Corina Graif

Patrick Sharkey

asc2016nola@gmail.com

asc2016nola@gmail.com

tstucky@iupui.edu

jaschwartz@unomaha.edu

dkillingb@emich.edu

richarsc@uwosh.edu
Molly.dragiewicz@qut.edu.au

s.ramirez@ug.edu.au

dohertye@umsl.edu

fawnngo@sar.usf.edu
lexum@uncc.edu
hs404@cam.ac.uk

groff@temple.edu

Slgl3@psu.edu
rduran@utk.edu
caseyh@uark.edu
jpeterson68@hamline.edu
corina.graif@psu.edu

patrick.sharkey@nyu.edu
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Race, Ethnicity, and Nationality
Sex, Gender and Sexuality

Substance Use and Abuse
Types of Offending

Drugs

Environmental Crime

Family and Intimate Partner Abuse
Identity Theft and Cyber-Crime
Organized Crime and Corruption
Property and Public Order Crime

Racially-Motivated Offenses and Other Hate
Crimes

Rape and Sexual Assault Crime

Sex Work and Human Trafficking

State Crime, Political Crime, and Terrorism
Violent Crime

White Collar, Occupational, and Corporate
Crime

Victimology

Patterns and Trends in Victimization
Fear of Crime Victimization

Policy and Prevention of Victimization
Criminal Justice Policy and Practice
Capital Punishment

Challenging Criminal Justice Policies

Causes and Consequences of Mass
Incarceration

Correctional Staff, Training, and Procedure

Corrections

Xia Wang
Vanessa Panfil

Helene White
Elaine Gunnison

Yolanda Martin
Robert White
Vera Lopez
Thomas Holt
Jana Arsovska
Aki Roberts

Ryan King

Karen Terry
Amy Farrell
Dawn Rothe
Jesenia Pizarro

Carole Gibbs

Gail Garfield

Heather Zaykowski
Pamela Wilcox

Angela Moore-Parmley
Marc Mauer

Robert Bohm

Stacy Mallicoat

Heather Washington

Calvin Johnson

Edward Rhine

xXiawang@asu.edu
vpanfil@odu.edu

hewhite@rci.rutgers.edu
gunnisone@seattleu.edu

ymartin@bmcc.cuny.edu
R.D.White@utas.edu.au
Vera.Lopez@asu.edu
holtt@msu.edu
jarsovska@jjay.cuny.edu
aki@uwm.edu

king.2065@osu.edu

kterry@jjay.cuny.edu
am.farrell@neu.edu
drothe@odu.edu
pizarros@msu.edu

gibbscal@msu.edu

ggarfield@jjay.cuny.edu
heather.zaykowski@umb.edu
pamela.wilcox@uc.edu
angela.moore.parmley@usdoj.
gov
mauer@sentencingproject.org
robert.oohm@ucf.edu

smallicoat@fullerton.edu

hmwashington@albany.edu

ccjohnson@bowiestate.edu

erhine3997@aol.com
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Courts and Juries

Crime Prevention

Guns and Gun Laws
Healthcare and Prisons
Lawmaking and Legal Change
Prisoner Reentry Experiences
Prisoner Reentry Programs

Prisoner Experiences with the Justice
System

Prosecution

Race, Ethnicity, and Justice
Sentencing

Policing

Comparative Research on Policing
Police Organizational Issues

Police Training and Education
Policing and Abuses of Power

Police, Communities, and Legitimacy

Police Strategies, Interventions, and
Evaluations

Policing, Race, Ethnicity, and other
Dimensions of Inequality

Juvenile Crime and the Justice System

Delinquency
Disproportionate Minority Contact

Juvenile Justice Policies and Practices

Schools, School Violence, and Bullying

Perceptions and Responses to Crime and

Justice

Activism and Social Movements

Isaac Unah
Katharine Browning
Robert Crutchfield
Rita Shah

Mona Lynch
Jennifer Cobbina
Danielle Rudes

Marianne Fisher-
Giorlando

Delores Jones-Brown
Ed Munoz

Rodney Engen

Elise Sargeant

Sanja Kutnjak lvkovich
James Willis

Lorie Fridell

Patricia Warren
Tammy Kochel

Christopher Koper

Karen Glover

Donna Bishop
Sung Joon Jang
Victor Rios
Kareem Jordan
Nadine Connell

Carla Shedd

Jeffrey lan Ross

unah@unc.edu
katharine.browning@usdoj.go
Zrutch@washington.edu
shahr@etown.edu
lynchm@uci.edu
cobbina@msu.edu

drudes@gmu.edu

fisher-
giorlando@suddenlink.net

drjb44@aol.com
ed.munoz@utah.edu
rengen@uark.edu
e.sargeant@uq.edu.au
kutnjak@msu.edu
jwillisd@gmu.edu
Ifridell@usf.edu
pwarren@fsu.edu
tkochel@siu.edu

ckoper2@gmu.edu

kglover@csusm.edu

d.bishop@neu.edu
Sung_Joon_Jang@baylor.edu
vrios@soc.ucsh.edu
kareem_jordan@uml.edu
nadine.connell@utdallas.edu

cs2613@columbia.edu

jross@ubalt.edu
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Area XIII

Area X1V

Area XV

Fear of Crime and Perceived Risk

Media and the Social Construction of Crime

Perceptions of Justice

Global Perspectives

Cross-National Comparisons
International Perspectives

Racial and Ethnic Crime and Violence
Methodology

Advances in Critical Methodology
Advances in Evaluation Research
Advances in Qualitative Methodology
Advances in Quantitative Methodology
Advances in Teaching Methods
Roundtable Sessions

Poster Sessions

Author Meets Critics

Kevin Drakulich
Nikki Jones

Devon Johnson
Rosemary Barberet
Staci Strobl

Nancy Wonders
Janice Joseph
Andres Rengifo
Walter DeKeseredy
Jeffrey Butts
Wilson Palacios
Brent Teasdale
Kishonna Gray
Anthony Peguero
Susan Case

James Unnever

k.drakulich@neu.edu
njones@berkeley.edu
djohns22@gmu.edu
rbarberet@jjay.cuny.edu
stroblst@uwplatt.edu
Nancy.Wonders@nau.edu
Janice.joseph@stockton.edu
arengifo@andromeda.rutgers.e
S\L/Jalter.dekeseredy@ mail.wvu.
edu

Joutts@jjay.cuny.edu
Wilson_Palacios@uml.edu
bteasdale@gsu.edu
kishonna.gray@eku.edu
anthony.peguero@vt.edu

asc@asc4l.com

unnever@sar.usf.edu



